PRODUCT SPECIFICATION camera site
C3415 / NEW 1-07
International  Standards
Organization Registered Firm;
 ISO 9001 Quality System
Stainless Steel Spectra® IV Series
BACK BOX AND LOWER DOME
Product Features

Smoked SD4TC-PSGE0 SD418-PSGE0 SD4M22-PSGE0 SD4C22-PSGE0 SD4CBW-PSGE0 SD435-PSGE0
Clear SD4TC-PSGE1 SD418-PSGE1 SD4M22-PSGE1 SD4C22-PSGE1 SD4CBW-PSGE1 SD435-PSGE1
Pelco, the Pelco logo , and Spectra are registered trademarks of Pelco.
LowLight is a trademark of Pelco.
EXview HAD is a trademark of Sony Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2007, Pelco. All rights reserved.
Back Box Lower Dome Dome Drive*
BB4-PSG-E Environmental
Pendant mount,
gray 316 SS
LD53PSB-0 Smoked, pendant, black
trim ring 316 SS
LD53PSB-1 Clear, pendant, black trim
ring 316 SS
DD4TC16 Color (NTSC) camera (16X)
DD4CBW18 Day/night (NTSC) camera (18X)
DD4CBW Day/night (NTSC) camera (23X)
DD4C22 Color (NTSC) camera (22X)
DD4M22 Black-white (EIA) camera (22X)
DD4CBW35 Day/Night (NTSC) camera (35X)
DD5-FM** Removable, fixed mount bracket only (camera and lens not
included); interchangeable with all Spectra IV dome drives
*For PAL and CCIR models add “-X” suffix to part number. (Example: SD4C22-PSGE0-X or DD4C22-X)
**DD5-FM is ideal for use with Pelco’s CCC1380, CCC1390, and MCC1380 Series cameras with selected Pelco lenses.